

**OMCO CROATIA d.o.o****Limited liability company for manufacturing, trade and services**

Hum na Sutli 107/5

49231 Hum na Sutli

CROATIA

Maticni broj: 1280937

T: 00 385 49 327 327

F: 00 385 49 327 333

E: omco.hr@omcomould.com

IBAN HR4823600001101391535, ZAGREBAČKA BANKA

OIB 61235801451



Cert No: UK/01/0804694309

QUOTE

Sales quote : 311800314 (24/01/2018)
RFQ nr : E-MAIL
SQ Rev date : 24/01/2018
Payment terms : 50%AT ORDER 50%BEF.SHIP
Expire date : 31/01/2018
Currency : EURO
Page number : 1 of 2

Customer

AO "Zavod Ekran"
8-A Dargomyzhskogo St.
Novossibirsk 630046
Russian Federation

EKRAN RU-72

Ship To

AO "Zavod Ekran"
8-A Dargomyzhskogo St.
Novossibirsk 630046
Russian Federation

EKRAN RU-72

Invoice To

AO "Zavod Ekran"
8-A Dargomyzhskogo St.
Novossibirsk 630046
Russian Federation

EKRAN RU-72

We thank you for your enquiry and have pleasure in offering you as follows :

E551-5-V-28-1E-FLASHKA 250ML**IS-BB-DG**

Line	Item	Qty.	UM	Unit Price	Line price (€)
0001	BLOWMOULDS (MLDS-00) Base material: Cast Iron WELDED	24,00	PC	290,00	6.960,00
0002	BOTTOM PLATE CAST IRON (BOTS-00) Base material: Cast iron WELDED	24,00	PC	90,00	2.160,00
0003	BLANKMOULD (BLKS-00) Base material: Cast iron WELDED	32,00	PC	185,00	5.920,00
0004	BAFFLES (BAFS-00) Base material: Cast iron WELDED	32,00	PC	52,00	1.664,00
0005	BLOWHEADS (BH) CAST IRON+WELDED	24,00	PC	30,00	720,00
0006	BLOWHEAD PIPES (BHP) STEEL	24,00	PC	5,00	120,00

Your contact :

Name : Ms. Haustova Tatyana
Phone : +7-913-377-34-82
Fax : +7-383-225-66-56
E-mail : haustova@ecran.ru

Our contact :

Sales : Denis Firšt
Phone : + 385 49 327 318
Fax : + 385 49 327 317
E-mail : denis.first@omcomould.com

**OMCO CROATIA d.o.o****Limited liability company for manufacturing, trade and services**

Hum na Sutli 107/5
49231 Hum na Sutli
CROATIA
Maticni broj: 1280937
T: 00 385 49 327 327
F: 00 385 49 327 333
E: omco.hr@omcomould.com
IBAN HR4823600001101391535, ZAGREBAČKA BANKA
OIB 61235801451

QUOTE

Sales quote : 311800314
Page 2 of 2

Line	Item	Qty.	UM	Unit Price	Line price (€)
0007	FUNNELS (FUNS-00) Base material: Cast iron	32,00	PC	32,00	1.024,00
0008	TAKE OUT TONG HOLDERS (TOTH) STEEL	40,00	PC	50,00	2.000,00
0009	TAKE OUT TONG INSERT (TOTI-40) Base material: Graphite	200,00	PC	10,00	2.000,00
0010	PLUNGERS (PLG-00) Base material: Cast iron WELDED	60,00	PC	15,00	900,00
0011	THIMBLES (THI-30) Base material: Steel	20,00	PC	15,00	300,00
0012	NECKRINGS (NR-00) Base material: Cast iron WELDED	150,00	PC	30,00	4.500,00
0013	FINISH GUIDE PLATES (FGP-00) Base material: Cast iron WELDED	150,00	PC	9,00	1.350,00
Total Ex Works :					EUR 29.618,00
Ex Works					TOTAL AMOUNT : EUR 29.618,00
Marks : DELIVERY TERM: 5 WEEKS EX WORKS AFTER ORDER, PAYMENT & FINAL DRAWINGS					

Your contact :		Our contact :	
Name :	Ms. Haustova Tatyana	Sales :	Denis Firšt
Phone :	+7-913-377-34-82	Phone :	+ 385 49 327 318
Fax :	+7-383-225-66-56	Fax :	+ 385 49 327 317
E-mail :	haustova@ecran.ru	E-mail :	denis.first@omcomould.com